
46th Annual Anamosa Inv Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny 55°, W 8 MPH 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 32 3 5 6 8 10 16 19 20:18 0:28
2 Monticello 59 4 7 13 14 21 30 35 20:41 1:19
3 Tipton 84 11 15 17 18 23 24 28 21:04 1:03
4 South Winneshiek 119 1 25 26 33 34 46 21:33 3:07
5 Davenport Assumption 131 9 22 29 32 39 41 42 21:50 2:33
6 North Linn Csd 150 2 20 36 45 47 22:24 4:05
7 Fort Madison 211 27 37 48 49 50 58 59 23:33 2:43
8 Springville 233 12 44 52 57 68 24:14 6:13
9 Bellevue 235 31 40 43 54 67 24:07 4:29
10 Jefferson 274 38 53 60 61 62 63 69 24:55 2:53
11 Anamosa 291 51 55 56 64 65 66 70 25:27 1:47

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Camanche, Cascade, Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd, Prince of Peace

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Kayla Young, 11 20:05 6:28
5 Gracie Federspiel, 10 20:12 6:30
6 Emma Bock, 12 20:13 6:30
8 Anna Quillin, 10 20:26 6:34
10 Lydia Hogan, 9 20:32 6:36
16 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 20:59 6:45
19 Mara Duster, 11 21:10 6:49

Total Time = 1:41:28     Total Places = 32

2. Monticello
4 Emma Althoff, 11 20:06 6:28
7 Karle Kramer, 12 20:16 6:31
13 Ava Capron, 9 20:42 6:39
14 Leah Koehler, 9 20:55 6:44
21 Marissa Kehoe, 10 21:25 6:53
30 Lydia Recker, 12 21:55 7:03
35 Savannah Freese, 11 22:38 7:17

Total Time = 1:43:24     Total Places = 59

3. Tipton
11 Alivia Edens, 10 20:36 6:38
15 Coryn Wallick, 11 20:57 6:44
17 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:01 6:46
18 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 21:07 6:48
23 Addie Nerem, 10 21:38 6:58
24 Addi Tholen, 10 21:42 6:59
28 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:51 7:02

Total Time = 1:45:19     Total Places = 84

4. South Winneshiek
1 Billie Wagner, 11 19:20 6:13
25 Meghan Hageman, 11 21:44 7:00
26 Josie Tieskoetter, 10 21:46 7:00
33 Anna Dietzenbach, 11 22:26 7:13
34 Karissa Wenthold, 9 22:27 7:13
46 Ella Willey, 11 23:55 7:42

Total Time = 1:47:43     Total Places = 119

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Davenport Assumption
9 Morgan Jennings, 12 20:29 6:36
22 Nicole Carmona, 12 21:33 6:56
29 Adrienne Theisen, 12 21:52 7:02
32 Skylar Hoffman, 12 22:11 7:08
39 Jada Hoffman, 9 23:02 7:25
41 Grace Turley, 10 23:23 7:31
42 Amalie Yeates, 9 23:33 7:34

Total Time = 1:49:07     Total Places = 131

6. North Linn Csd
2 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:56 6:25
20 Bryn Collum, 9 21:23 6:53
36 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:50 7:21
45 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:47 7:39
47 Carly Myers, 10 24:01 7:44

Total Time = 1:51:57     Total Places = 150

7. Fort Madison
27 Paetyn Weigand, 10 21:47 7:01
37 Allison Lamb, 9 22:52 7:21
48 Raquel Schneider, 12 24:08 7:46
49 Jordyn Burch, 9 24:25 7:51
50 Hailey Kemper, 10 24:30 7:53
58 Alexa Walz, 9 25:24 8:10
59 Lillian Gelsthorpe, 9 25:25 8:11

Total Time = 1:57:42     Total Places = 211

8. Springville
12 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:38 6:38
44 Katelynn Staal, 9 23:44 7:38
52 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:40 7:56
57 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:15 8:07
68 Abi Stejskal, 9 26:51 8:38

Total Time = 2:01:08     Total Places = 233

9. Bellevue
31 Gabby Williamson, 12 22:08 7:07
40 Delaney Dunne, 11 23:19 7:30
43 Grace Hingtgen, 10 23:36 7:36
54 Hannah Braet, 10 24:56 8:01
67 Kendelle Scheckel, 9 26:36 8:34

Total Time = 2:00:35     Total Places = 235



10. Jefferson
38 Christina Egger, 10 22:58 7:23
53 Adriana Brandis, 11 24:43 7:57
60 Anna Deam, 12 25:28 8:12
61 Samantha Fowler, 11 25:32 8:13
62 Megan Bumpus, 11 25:51 8:19
63 Layka Cheney, 12 25:53 8:20
69 Kelsey Palmer, 12 26:59 8:41

Total Time = 2:04:32     Total Places = 274

11. Anamosa
51 Mickala Herrick, 10 24:34 7:54
55 Leah Sleep, 10 25:00 8:03
56 Ashlynn Brown, 11 25:07 8:05
64 Olivia Shaw, 9 26:12 8:26
65 Maggie Wagner, 11 26:21 8:29
66 Ava Scranton, 11 26:29 8:31
70 Elise Broghammer, 9 28:20 9:07

Total Time = 2:07:14     Total Places = 291

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Noelle Steines, 9 18:39 6:00 Calamus Wheatland
2 1 Billie Wagner, 11 19:20 6:13 South Winneshiek
3 2 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:56 6:25 North Linn Csd
4 3 Kayla Young, 11 20:05 6:28 Solon
5 4 Emma Althoff, 11 20:06 6:28 Monticello
6 5 Gracie Federspiel, 10 20:12 6:30 Solon
7 6 Emma Bock, 12 20:13 6:30 Solon
8 7 Karle Kramer, 12 20:16 6:31 Monticello
9 8 Anna Quillin, 10 20:26 6:34 Solon
10 9 Morgan Jennings, 12 20:29 6:36 Davenport Assumption
11 10 Lydia Hogan, 9 20:32 6:36 Solon
12 11 Alivia Edens, 10 20:36 6:38 Tipton
13 12 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:38 6:38 Springville
14 13 Ava Capron, 9 20:42 6:39 Monticello
15 14 Leah Koehler, 9 20:55 6:44 Monticello
16 15 Coryn Wallick, 11 20:57 6:44 Tipton
17 16 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 20:59 6:45 Solon
18 17 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:01 6:46 Tipton
19 18 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 21:07 6:48 Tipton
20 19 Mara Duster, 11 21:10 6:49 Solon
21 20 Bryn Collum, 9 21:23 6:53 North Linn Csd
22 21 Marissa Kehoe, 10 21:25 6:53 Monticello
23 22 Nicole Carmona, 12 21:33 6:56 Davenport Assumption
24 23 Addie Nerem, 10 21:38 6:58 Tipton
25 24 Addi Tholen, 10 21:42 6:59 Tipton

7:00 Pace
26 25 Meghan Hageman, 11 21:44 7:00 South Winneshiek
27 26 Josie Tieskoetter, 10 21:46 7:00 South Winneshiek
28 27 Paetyn Weigand, 10 21:47 7:01 Fort Madison
29 28 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:51 7:02 Tipton
30 29 Adrienne Theisen, 12 21:52 7:02 Davenport Assumption
31 30 Lydia Recker, 12 21:55 7:03 Monticello
32 31 Gabby Williamson, 12 22:08 7:07 Bellevue
33 32 Skylar Hoffman, 12 22:11 7:08 Davenport Assumption
34 33 Anna Dietzenbach, 11 22:26 7:13 South Winneshiek
35 Gretchyn Fairlie, 9 22:26 7:13 Camanche
36 34 Karissa Wenthold, 9 22:27 7:13 South Winneshiek
37 35 Savannah Freese, 11 22:38 7:17 Monticello
38 Anna Conlin, 11 22:39 7:17 Cascade
39 36 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:50 7:21 North Linn Csd
40 37 Allison Lamb, 9 22:52 7:21 Fort Madison
41 38 Christina Egger, 10 22:58 7:23 Jefferson
42 39 Jada Hoffman, 9 23:02 7:25 Davenport Assumption
43 40 Delaney Dunne, 11 23:19 7:30 Bellevue
44 41 Grace Turley, 10 23:23 7:31 Davenport Assumption
45 42 Amalie Yeates, 9 23:33 7:34 Davenport Assumption
46 43 Grace Hingtgen, 10 23:36 7:36 Bellevue
47 Ravae Ball, 11 23:38 7:36 Camanche
48 44 Katelynn Staal, 9 23:44 7:38 Springville
49 Geneva Fairlie, 9 23:45 7:38 Camanche
50 45 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:47 7:39 North Linn Csd



51 46 Ella Willey, 11 23:55 7:42 South Winneshiek
52 Danielle Clayberg, 12 24:00 7:43 Isaac Newton Christia
53 47 Carly Myers, 10 24:01 7:44 North Linn Csd
54 48 Raquel Schneider, 12 24:08 7:46 Fort Madison
55 49 Jordyn Burch, 9 24:25 7:51 Fort Madison
56 50 Hailey Kemper, 10 24:30 7:53 Fort Madison
57 51 Mickala Herrick, 10 24:34 7:54 Anamosa
58 Madison Schnier, 10 24:39 7:56 Prince of Peace
59 52 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:40 7:56 Springville
60 Keira Richmond, 9 24:40 7:56 Isaac Newton Christia
61 53 Adriana Brandis, 11 24:43 7:57 Jefferson

8:00 Pace
62 54 Hannah Braet, 10 24:56 8:01 Bellevue
63 55 Leah Sleep, 10 25:00 8:03 Anamosa
64 Lilly Topping, 11 25:04 8:04 Cascade
65 56 Ashlynn Brown, 11 25:07 8:05 Anamosa
66 57 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:15 8:07 Springville
67 58 Alexa Walz, 9 25:24 8:10 Fort Madison
68 59 Lillian Gelsthorpe, 9 25:25 8:11 Fort Madison
69 60 Anna Deam, 12 25:28 8:12 Jefferson
70 61 Samantha Fowler, 11 25:32 8:13 Jefferson
71 62 Megan Bumpus, 11 25:51 8:19 Jefferson
72 63 Layka Cheney, 12 25:53 8:20 Jefferson
73 Grace Bower, 11 25:57 8:21 Cascade
74 64 Olivia Shaw, 9 26:12 8:26 Anamosa
75 65 Maggie Wagner, 11 26:21 8:29 Anamosa
76 66 Ava Scranton, 11 26:29 8:31 Anamosa
77 67 Kendelle Scheckel, 9 26:36 8:34 Bellevue
78 68 Abi Stejskal, 9 26:51 8:38 Springville
79 69 Kelsey Palmer, 12 26:59 8:41 Jefferson
80 Kaitlin Kunde, 9 27:19 8:47 Midland Csd

9:00 Pace
81 Mary Fisher, 10 28:12 9:05 Isaac Newton Christia
82 70 Elise Broghammer, 9 28:20 9:07 Anamosa
83 Delaney Kremer, 9 30:17 9:45 Cascade



46th Annual Anamosa Inv Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny, 64°, W 13 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Tipton 40 3 4 8 12 13 39 61 17:16 0:45
2 Solon 78 1 2 19 27 29 32 35 17:39 1:47
3 Maquoketa Valley 117 10 11 22 36 38 43 89 18:02 1:21
4 Bellevue 179 6 15 17 67 74 77 83 18:31 3:03
5 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 183 7 16 51 54 55 70 78 18:35 2:17
6 Monticello 187 24 28 42 46 47 50 57 18:38 0:54
7 Davenport Assumption 191 21 26 30 56 58 60 63 18:47 1:37
8 Anamosa 216 14 34 41 59 68 69 71 18:55 2:12
9 Fort Madison 238 25 40 45 52 76 79 92 19:04 2:01
10 North Linn Csd 241 23 31 37 66 84 87 95 19:10 2:41
11 Cascade 254 18 33 53 64 86 93 100 19:20 3:18
12 Camanche 298 20 49 72 75 82 101 104 19:30 2:30
13 South Winneshiek 332 5 73 81 85 88 94 19:55 4:16
14 Springville 352 44 48 65 97 98 20:29 3:33
15 Prince of Peace 393 9 80 99 102 103 21:46 7:06
16 Midland Csd 444 62 90 91 96 105 106 22:09 5:43

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Isaac Newton Christia

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Tipton
3 Clay Bohlmann, 9 16:54 5:26
4 Ty Nichols, 11 16:58 5:28
8 Troy Butler, 12 17:10 5:31
12 Cody Bohlmann, 12 17:36 5:40
13 Maxson Fogg, 9 17:38 5:40
39 Bob Ryan, 12 18:44 6:02
61 Brody Deerberg, 11 19:42 6:20

Total Time = 1:26:16     Total Places = 40

2. Solon
1 Brick Kabela, 10 16:42 5:22
2 Gabe Hinman, 12 16:51 5:25
19 Michael Yeomans, 10 17:50 5:44
27 Ty Becicka, 12 18:21 5:54
29 Nolan Pauley, 12 18:28 5:57
32 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 18:36 5:59
35 Grant Bumsted, 10 18:40 6:00

Total Time = 1:28:12     Total Places = 78

3. Maquoketa Valley
10 Nolan Ries, 12 17:21 5:35
11 Cy Huber, 12 17:26 5:36
22 Michael Schaul, 12 18:00 5:48
36 George Livingston, 10 18:40 6:00
38 Matthew Schaul, 9 18:42 6:01
43 Arion Rave, 9 18:49 6:03
89 Landin Frasher, 11 21:19 6:51

Total Time = 1:30:09     Total Places = 117

4. Bellevue
6 Payton Griebel, 10 17:05 5:30
15 Aiden Onken, 11 17:42 5:42
17 Ben Steinbeck, 11 17:50 5:44
67 Jake Bormann, 11 19:51 6:23
74 Gabe Manders, 9 20:07 6:28
77 Kaden Guenther, 10 20:14 6:31
83 Nolan Dunne, 9 20:39 6:39

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:32:35     Total Places = 179

5. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
7 Gavin Hall, 12 17:06 5:30
16 Zach Egger, 12 17:49 5:44
51 Quinn Cohen, 12 19:14 6:11
54 Caden Davis, 10 19:22 6:14
55 Curtis Sanders, 10 19:23 6:14
70 Bryce Grissom, 12 19:55 6:24
78 Zach Smith, 12 20:15 6:31

Total Time = 1:32:54     Total Places = 183

6. Monticello
24 Jacob Miller, 11 18:03 5:48
28 Chesney Capron, 11 18:24 5:55
42 Walker Spence, 11 18:48 6:03
46 Grant Hospodarsky, 12 18:56 6:05
47 Alex Oswald, 10 18:56 6:05
50 Dylan Ponder, 11 19:08 6:09
57 Ian Temple, 11 19:32 6:17

Total Time = 1:33:07     Total Places = 187

7. Davenport Assumption
21 David Lochner, 11 18:00 5:47
26 Colin Duax-Baker, 12 18:17 5:53
30 Peyton Pilgrim, 10 18:34 5:58
56 Colin Hurt, 12 19:27 6:15
58 Colton Pilgrim, 11 19:36 6:18
60 Connor Lerch, 9 19:41 6:20
63 Sean Moore, 9 19:46 6:22

Total Time = 1:33:54     Total Places = 191

8. Anamosa
14 Drew Pate, 12 17:40 5:41
34 Shea Keister, 11 18:37 5:59
41 Seth Countryman, 9 18:47 6:02
59 Caleb Loehr, 11 19:39 6:19
68 Carver Reiss, 9 19:51 6:23
69 Tristan Weers, 12 19:54 6:24



71 Gabe Wilmoth, 9 19:56 6:25
Total Time = 1:34:34     Total Places = 216

9. Fort Madison
25 Hayden Wolfe, 12 18:11 5:51
40 Austin Miller, 12 18:46 6:02
45 Will Gager, 12 18:53 6:05
52 John Contrell, 10 19:15 6:12
76 Jacob Shottenkirk, 9 20:11 6:30
79 Peyton Lambert, 9 20:17 6:32
92 Calvin Johnson, 9 21:56 7:03

Total Time = 1:35:16     Total Places = 238

10. North Linn Csd
23 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:01 5:48
31 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:35 5:59
37 Nathan Bean, 12 18:41 6:00
66 Dakota Dudley, 12 19:48 6:22
84 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:42 6:40
87 Carter Folkers, 11 21:10 6:49
95 Isaac Pfab, 9 22:06 7:07

Total Time = 1:35:47     Total Places = 241

11. Cascade
18 Adam Knepper, 11 17:50 5:44
33 Max Nadeau, 11 18:37 5:59
53 Lane Cook, 9 19:19 6:13
64 Davis Trumm, 12 19:46 6:22
86 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 21:08 6:48
93 Eli Merfeld, 9 22:02 7:05
100 Payton Feldmann, 10 22:42 7:18

Total Time = 1:36:40     Total Places = 254

12. Camanche
20 Andrew Butt, 11 17:57 5:46
49 Lucas Goble, 12 19:01 6:07
72 Ty Gravert, 11 19:57 6:25
75 Nick Reuter, 11 20:08 6:29
82 Maddox Homan, 9 20:27 6:35
101 Cameron Dorsey, 9 23:48 7:39
104 Tanner Snodgrass, 9 25:12 8:07

Total Time = 1:37:30     Total Places = 298

13. South Winneshiek
5 Isaiah Kruckman, 12 17:00 5:28
73 Hunter Wagner, 11 19:58 6:25
81 Kyle Hageman, 11 20:19 6:32
85 Dawson Wenthold, 11 21:00 6:45
88 Chase Adam, 11 21:15 6:50
94 John Donovan, 9 22:05 7:06

Total Time = 1:39:32     Total Places = 332

14. Springville
44 Jack Stamp, 9 18:50 6:04
48 Evan Robertson, 11 19:01 6:07
65 Ben VanWeeden, 9 19:47 6:22
97 Grant Chrissman, 10 22:21 7:12
98 Creston Cordes, 9 22:23 7:12

Total Time = 1:42:22     Total Places = 352

15. Prince of Peace
9 Marcus Blount, 11 17:17 5:34
80 Tate Ruden, 9 20:18 6:32
99 Hakael Powell, 9 22:36 7:16
102 Logan Detterman, 9 24:15 7:48
103 Liam Darsidan, 9 24:22 7:50

Total Time = 1:48:48     Total Places = 393

16. Midland Csd
62 Trent Rickels, 12 19:42 6:20
90 Milo Smith, 11 21:41 6:59
91 Jayson Ruley, 9 21:49 7:01
96 Tristan Kunde, 10 22:08 7:07
105 Jay Bentley, 11 25:24 8:10
106 Bryce Rushford, 12 26:14 8:27

Total Time = 1:50:44     Total Places = 444



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brick Kabela, 10 16:42 5:22 Solon
2 2 Gabe Hinman, 12 16:51 5:25 Solon
3 3 Clay Bohlmann, 9 16:54 5:26 Tipton
4 4 Ty Nichols, 11 16:58 5:28 Tipton
5 5 Isaiah Kruckman, 12 17:00 5:28 South Winneshiek
6 6 Payton Griebel, 10 17:05 5:30 Bellevue
7 7 Gavin Hall, 12 17:06 5:30 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
8 8 Troy Butler, 12 17:10 5:31 Tipton
9 9 Marcus Blount, 11 17:17 5:34 Prince of Peace
10 10 Nolan Ries, 12 17:21 5:35 Maquoketa Valley
11 11 Cy Huber, 12 17:26 5:36 Maquoketa Valley
12 12 Cody Bohlmann, 12 17:36 5:40 Tipton
13 13 Maxson Fogg, 9 17:38 5:40 Tipton
14 14 Drew Pate, 12 17:40 5:41 Anamosa
15 15 Aiden Onken, 11 17:42 5:42 Bellevue
16 16 Zach Egger, 12 17:49 5:44 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
17 17 Ben Steinbeck, 11 17:50 5:44 Bellevue
18 18 Adam Knepper, 11 17:50 5:44 Cascade
19 19 Michael Yeomans, 10 17:50 5:44 Solon
20 20 Andrew Butt, 11 17:57 5:46 Camanche
21 21 David Lochner, 11 18:00 5:47 Davenport Assumption
22 22 Michael Schaul, 12 18:00 5:48 Maquoketa Valley
23 23 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:01 5:48 North Linn Csd
24 24 Jacob Miller, 11 18:03 5:48 Monticello
25 25 Hayden Wolfe, 12 18:11 5:51 Fort Madison
26 26 Colin Duax-Baker, 12 18:17 5:53 Davenport Assumption
27 27 Ty Becicka, 12 18:21 5:54 Solon
28 28 Chesney Capron, 11 18:24 5:55 Monticello
29 29 Nolan Pauley, 12 18:28 5:57 Solon
30 30 Peyton Pilgrim, 10 18:34 5:58 Davenport Assumption
31 31 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:35 5:59 North Linn Csd
32 32 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 18:36 5:59 Solon
33 33 Max Nadeau, 11 18:37 5:59 Cascade
34 34 Shea Keister, 11 18:37 5:59 Anamosa

6:00 Pace
35 35 Grant Bumsted, 10 18:40 6:00 Solon
36 36 George Livingston, 10 18:40 6:00 Maquoketa Valley
37 37 Nathan Bean, 12 18:41 6:00 North Linn Csd
38 38 Matthew Schaul, 9 18:42 6:01 Maquoketa Valley
39 Jackson Reidesel, 10 18:43 6:01 Calamus Wheatland
40 39 Bob Ryan, 12 18:44 6:02 Tipton
41 40 Austin Miller, 12 18:46 6:02 Fort Madison
42 41 Seth Countryman, 9 18:47 6:02 Anamosa
43 42 Walker Spence, 11 18:48 6:03 Monticello
44 43 Arion Rave, 9 18:49 6:03 Maquoketa Valley
45 44 Jack Stamp, 9 18:50 6:04 Springville
46 45 Will Gager, 12 18:53 6:05 Fort Madison
47 46 Grant Hospodarsky, 12 18:56 6:05 Monticello
48 47 Alex Oswald, 10 18:56 6:05 Monticello
49 48 Evan Robertson, 11 19:01 6:07 Springville
50 49 Lucas Goble, 12 19:01 6:07 Camanche
51 50 Dylan Ponder, 11 19:08 6:09 Monticello
52 51 Quinn Cohen, 12 19:14 6:11 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
53 52 John Contrell, 10 19:15 6:12 Fort Madison
54 Logan Riedesel, 9 19:19 6:13 Calamus Wheatland
55 53 Lane Cook, 9 19:19 6:13 Cascade
56 54 Caden Davis, 10 19:22 6:14 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
57 55 Curtis Sanders, 10 19:23 6:14 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
58 56 Colin Hurt, 12 19:27 6:15 Davenport Assumption
59 57 Ian Temple, 11 19:32 6:17 Monticello
60 58 Colton Pilgrim, 11 19:36 6:18 Davenport Assumption
61 59 Caleb Loehr, 11 19:39 6:19 Anamosa
62 60 Connor Lerch, 9 19:41 6:20 Davenport Assumption
63 61 Brody Deerberg, 11 19:42 6:20 Tipton
64 62 Trent Rickels, 12 19:42 6:20 Midland Csd
65 Caleb Skinner, 10 19:45 6:21 Isaac Newton Christia
66 63 Sean Moore, 9 19:46 6:22 Davenport Assumption
67 64 Davis Trumm, 12 19:46 6:22 Cascade
68 65 Ben VanWeeden, 9 19:47 6:22 Springville
69 66 Dakota Dudley, 12 19:48 6:22 North Linn Csd
70 67 Jake Bormann, 11 19:51 6:23 Bellevue
71 68 Carver Reiss, 9 19:51 6:23 Anamosa
72 69 Tristan Weers, 12 19:54 6:24 Anamosa



73 70 Bryce Grissom, 12 19:55 6:24 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
74 71 Gabe Wilmoth, 9 19:56 6:25 Anamosa
75 72 Ty Gravert, 11 19:57 6:25 Camanche
76 73 Hunter Wagner, 11 19:58 6:25 South Winneshiek
77 74 Gabe Manders, 9 20:07 6:28 Bellevue
78 75 Nick Reuter, 11 20:08 6:29 Camanche
79 76 Jacob Shottenkirk, 9 20:11 6:30 Fort Madison
80 77 Kaden Guenther, 10 20:14 6:31 Bellevue
81 78 Zach Smith, 12 20:15 6:31 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
82 79 Peyton Lambert, 9 20:17 6:32 Fort Madison
83 80 Tate Ruden, 9 20:18 6:32 Prince of Peace
84 81 Kyle Hageman, 11 20:19 6:32 South Winneshiek
85 Jack Kendall, 12 20:25 6:34 Isaac Newton Christia
86 82 Maddox Homan, 9 20:27 6:35 Camanche
87 83 Nolan Dunne, 9 20:39 6:39 Bellevue
88 84 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:42 6:40 North Linn Csd
89 Arthur Seufferlein, 9 20:55 6:44 Isaac Newton Christia
90 85 Dawson Wenthold, 11 21:00 6:45 South Winneshiek
91 86 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 21:08 6:48 Cascade
92 87 Carter Folkers, 11 21:10 6:49 North Linn Csd
93 88 Chase Adam, 11 21:15 6:50 South Winneshiek
94 89 Landin Frasher, 11 21:19 6:51 Maquoketa Valley
95 90 Milo Smith, 11 21:41 6:59 Midland Csd

7:00 Pace
96 91 Jayson Ruley, 9 21:49 7:01 Midland Csd
97 92 Calvin Johnson, 9 21:56 7:03 Fort Madison
98 93 Eli Merfeld, 9 22:02 7:05 Cascade
99 94 John Donovan, 9 22:05 7:06 South Winneshiek
100 95 Isaac Pfab, 9 22:06 7:07 North Linn Csd
101 96 Tristan Kunde, 10 22:08 7:07 Midland Csd
102 97 Grant Chrissman, 10 22:21 7:12 Springville
103 98 Creston Cordes, 9 22:23 7:12 Springville
104 99 Hakael Powell, 9 22:36 7:16 Prince of Peace
105 100 Payton Feldmann, 10 22:42 7:18 Cascade
106 101 Cameron Dorsey, 9 23:48 7:39 Camanche
107 102 Logan Detterman, 9 24:15 7:48 Prince of Peace
108 103 Liam Darsidan, 9 24:22 7:50 Prince of Peace

8:00 Pace
109 104 Tanner Snodgrass, 9 25:12 8:07 Camanche
110 105 Jay Bentley, 11 25:24 8:10 Midland Csd
111 106 Bryce Rushford, 12 26:14 8:27 Midland Csd



46th Annual Anamosa Inv JV Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny, 64°, W 13 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 27 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 19:31 1:05
2 Monticello 38 1 2 7 13 15 25 27 19:42 1:46
3 Tipton 93 8 14 17 24 30 38 20:54 2:05
4 Davenport Assumption 109 12 16 18 29 34 39 41 21:17 2:06
5 Anamosa 133 19 22 23 33 36 21:46 1:26
6 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 150 20 21 32 37 40 22:26 3:22
7 Cascade 162 26 28 31 35 42 22:48 4:10

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Calamus Wheatland, Maquoketa Valley, South Winneshiek

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Nate Ferguson, 12 18:59 6:06
4 Tristan Freeman, 10 19:25 6:15
5 Colin Bumsted, 10 19:33 6:17
6 Nate Shafer, 11 19:35 6:18
9 Lawsin Sinnwell, 10 20:03 6:27
10 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:07 6:28
11 Mason Pauley, 10 20:12 6:30

Total Time = 1:37:35     Total Places = 27

2. Monticello
1 Cord Nietert, 11 18:49 6:03
2 Carter Kurt, 12 18:52 6:04
7 Nathan Sauser, 11 19:47 6:22
13 Hayden Tomkins, 11 20:25 6:34
15 Royce Kiburz, 9 20:34 6:37
25 Noah Webber, 12 21:32 6:56
27 Connor Eastin, 9 21:49 7:01

Total Time = 1:38:27     Total Places = 38

3. Tipton
8 Zach Butler, 9 19:54 6:24
14 Jacob Barton, 9 20:27 6:35
17 Andrew Shumaker, 10 20:48 6:42
24 Carson Glick, 10 21:22 6:52
30 Dalton McDonald, 10 21:59 7:04
38 Owen Boldt, 9 23:12 7:28

Total Time = 1:44:30     Total Places = 93

4. Davenport Assumption
12 Chris Moore, 9 20:16 6:31
16 Michael Lochner, 11 20:35 6:37
18 Evan Gluba, 11 21:13 6:49
29 Geno DelPreore, 9 21:55 7:03
34 Joe Goldermann, 12 22:22 7:12
39 Shane Bahns, 9 23:23 7:32
41 Nate Martin, 9 24:40 7:56

Total Time = 1:46:21     Total Places = 109

5. Anamosa
19 Jacob Loehr, 11 21:13 6:50
22 Braeden Keister, 9 21:18 6:51
23 Kolin Wilmoth, 12 21:21 6:52
33 Skylar Hollett, 10 22:18 7:11
36 Sean Hollett, 11 22:38 7:17

Total Time = 1:48:48     Total Places = 133

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
20 Sean Aschenbrenner, 11 21:14 6:50
21 Austin Deal, 10 21:15 6:50
32 Alec Aschenbrenner, 9 22:07 7:07
37 Ricky Arenas, 10 22:57 7:23
40 Kinnick Meier, 10 24:36 7:55

Total Time = 1:52:09     Total Places = 150

7. Cascade
26 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 21:47 7:01
28 Trenten Topping, 9 21:50 7:02
31 Sean Pry, 11 22:02 7:05
35 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

22:23 7:12
42 Peter Noonan, 11 25:57 8:21

Total Time = 1:53:59     Total Places = 162



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Cord Nietert, 11 18:49 6:03 Monticello
2 2 Carter Kurt, 12 18:52 6:04 Monticello
3 3 Nate Ferguson, 12 18:59 6:06 Solon
4 4 Tristan Freeman, 10 19:25 6:15 Solon
5 5 Colin Bumsted, 10 19:33 6:17 Solon
6 6 Nate Shafer, 11 19:35 6:18 Solon
7 7 Nathan Sauser, 11 19:47 6:22 Monticello
8 8 Zach Butler, 9 19:54 6:24 Tipton
9 9 Lawsin Sinnwell, 10 20:03 6:27 Solon
10 10 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:07 6:28 Solon
11 11 Mason Pauley, 10 20:12 6:30 Solon
12 12 Chris Moore, 9 20:16 6:31 Davenport Assumption
13 13 Hayden Tomkins, 11 20:25 6:34 Monticello
14 14 Jacob Barton, 9 20:27 6:35 Tipton
15 15 Royce Kiburz, 9 20:34 6:37 Monticello
16 16 Michael Lochner, 11 20:35 6:37 Davenport Assumption
17 Hayden Henneberry, 11 20:38 6:38 Solon
18 17 Andrew Shumaker, 10 20:48 6:42 Tipton
19 Caleb Livingston, 12 21:05 6:47 Maquoketa Valley
20 18 Evan Gluba, 11 21:13 6:49 Davenport Assumption
21 19 Jacob Loehr, 11 21:13 6:50 Anamosa
22 20 Sean Aschenbrenner, 11 21:14 6:50 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
23 21 Austin Deal, 10 21:15 6:50 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
24 22 Braeden Keister, 9 21:18 6:51 Anamosa
25 23 Kolin Wilmoth, 12 21:21 6:52 Anamosa
26 24 Carson Glick, 10 21:22 6:52 Tipton
27 Brady Eike, 9 21:31 6:55 Maquoketa Valley
28 25 Noah Webber, 12 21:32 6:56 Monticello
29 Nathan Schadler, 11 21:40 6:58 Solon

7:00 Pace
30 26 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 21:47 7:01 Cascade
31 27 Connor Eastin, 9 21:49 7:01 Monticello
32 28 Trenten Topping, 9 21:50 7:02 Cascade
33 29 Geno DelPreore, 9 21:55 7:03 Davenport Assumption
34 30 Dalton McDonald, 10 21:59 7:04 Tipton
35 Alex Prull, 9 21:59 7:04 Monticello
36 31 Sean Pry, 11 22:02 7:05 Cascade
37 32 Alec Aschenbrenner, 9 22:07 7:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
38 Trey Kuper, 12 22:09 7:07 Monticello
39 Charly Lloyd, 9 22:17 7:10 Monticello
40 33 Skylar Hollett, 10 22:18 7:11 Anamosa
41 Kyle Shady, 12 22:20 7:11 Monticello
42 34 Joe Goldermann, 12 22:22 7:12 Davenport Assumption
43 35 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

22:23 7:12 Cascade
44 36 Sean Hollett, 11 22:38 7:17 Anamosa
45 Cole Nietert, 11 22:46 7:19 Monticello
46 Ethan Melloy, 10 22:51 7:21 Solon
47 37 Ricky Arenas, 10 22:57 7:23 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
48 38 Owen Boldt, 9 23:12 7:28 Tipton
49 Gabe Nicholson, 10 23:17 7:30 Solon
50 39 Shane Bahns, 9 23:23 7:32 Davenport Assumption
51 Brody Cash, 11 23:29 7:33 Solon
52 Abe Conway, 10 23:35 7:35 South Winneshiek
53 Evzen Meza, 9 23:39 7:37 Solon
54 Jared Fite, 11 24:21 7:50 Bellevue
55 Kaden Barton-Franzen, 9 24:33 7:54 South Winneshiek
56 40 Kinnick Meier, 10 24:36 7:55 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
57 41 Nate Martin, 9 24:40 7:56 Davenport Assumption

8:00 Pace
58 Kaiser Sands, 9 25:37 8:14 Calamus Wheatland
59 Ian Ressler, 11 25:49 8:18 Solon
60 42 Peter Noonan, 11 25:57 8:21 Cascade
61 Nathan Both, 11 26:05 8:24 Bellevue
62 John Peters, 12 26:23 8:29 Solon

9:00 Pace
63 Anthony Both, 11 28:05 9:02 Bellevue
64 Maxwell Moonen, 10 28:32 9:11 South Winneshiek
65 Jayden Paulsen, 9 28:34 9:12 Davenport Assumption
66 Connor Hynick, 11 30:21 9:46 Monticello

10:00 Pace
67 Leo Frees, 9 33:44 10:51 Solon



46th Annual Anamosa Inv JV Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny, 64°, W 13 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 27 2 3 5 7 10 11 19 22:39 0:56
2 Tipton 39 1 4 8 12 14 21 22 22:57 1:39
3 Monticello 72 6 9 16 18 23 25 27 23:41 2:14
4 Davenport Assumption 89 13 15 17 20 24 28 30 24:13 1:48
5 Jefferson 164 29 31 33 34 37 27:58 3:09
6 North Linn Csd 167 26 32 35 36 38 28:31 4:29

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Calamus Wheatland, Maquoketa Valley, South Winneshiek

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
2 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 22:18 7:10
3 Mia Duckett, 10 22:18 7:11
5 Annika Kruse, 12 22:34 7:16
7 Rose McAtee, 9 22:48 7:20
10 Ella Sheeley, 9 23:14 7:28
11 Grace Fiala, 11 23:19 7:30
19 Grace Yetley, 10 24:00 7:43

Total Time = 1:53:12     Total Places = 27

2. Tipton
1 Koda Fogg, 9 22:05 7:06
4 Mack Walter, 10 22:27 7:13
8 Kaleena Hagen, 12 23:00 7:24
12 Alyssa Mente, 12 23:29 7:33
14 Karli Hines, 9 23:43 7:38
21 Tatum Nebergall, 9 24:22 7:51
22 Sydney Barton, 12 24:49 7:59

Total Time = 1:54:44     Total Places = 39

3. Monticello
6 Triniti Etzel, 12 22:40 7:18
9 Faith Hansen, 12 23:00 7:24
16 Katie Roher, 11 23:54 7:41
18 Mya Postel, 11 23:57 7:42
23 Ella Glawatz, 11 24:53 8:00
25 Jackie Stadtmueller, 11 25:41 8:16
27 JoAnna Patterson, 9 26:29 8:31

Total Time = 1:58:24     Total Places = 72

4. Davenport Assumption
13 Emerson Quick, 10 23:38 7:36
15 Lanie Schlicksup, 9 23:52 7:41
17 Anna Schuster, 11 23:56 7:42
20 Nataly Bahns, 11 24:11 7:47
24 Sadie Nolan, 9 25:26 8:11
28 Ally Kersten, 12 26:43 8:36
30 Taylor Hodge, 12 26:53 8:39

Total Time = 2:01:03     Total Places = 89

5. Jefferson
29 Emma York, 9 26:47 8:37
31 Thursday Peterson, 9 27:07 8:43
33 Martine Niwe, 11 27:39 8:54
34 Brie Meyer, 9 28:18 9:06
37 Lizeth Esqueda, 9 29:55 9:38

Total Time = 2:19:46     Total Places = 164

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. North Linn Csd
26 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:19 8:28
32 Ella Ries, 12 27:31 8:51
35 Elise Ware, 11 28:27 9:09
36 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:28 9:29
38 Samantha Taylor, 11 30:48 9:55

Total Time = 2:22:33     Total Places = 167



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Koda Fogg, 9 22:05 7:06 Tipton
2 2 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 22:18 7:10 Solon
3 3 Mia Duckett, 10 22:18 7:11 Solon
4 4 Mack Walter, 10 22:27 7:13 Tipton
5 5 Annika Kruse, 12 22:34 7:16 Solon
6 6 Triniti Etzel, 12 22:40 7:18 Monticello
7 Isabel Imler, 10 22:43 7:19 Maquoketa Valley
8 7 Rose McAtee, 9 22:48 7:20 Solon
9 8 Kaleena Hagen, 12 23:00 7:24 Tipton
10 9 Faith Hansen, 12 23:00 7:24 Monticello
11 10 Ella Sheeley, 9 23:14 7:28 Solon
12 11 Grace Fiala, 11 23:19 7:30 Solon
13 12 Alyssa Mente, 12 23:29 7:33 Tipton
14 13 Emerson Quick, 10 23:38 7:36 Davenport Assumption
15 14 Karli Hines, 9 23:43 7:38 Tipton
16 15 Lanie Schlicksup, 9 23:52 7:41 Davenport Assumption
17 16 Katie Roher, 11 23:54 7:41 Monticello
18 17 Anna Schuster, 11 23:56 7:42 Davenport Assumption
19 18 Mya Postel, 11 23:57 7:42 Monticello
20 19 Grace Yetley, 10 24:00 7:43 Solon
21 20 Nataly Bahns, 11 24:11 7:47 Davenport Assumption
22 21 Tatum Nebergall, 9 24:22 7:51 Tipton
23 Josie Tollefsrud, 10 24:41 7:56 South Winneshiek
24 22 Sydney Barton, 12 24:49 7:59 Tipton

8:00 Pace
25 23 Ella Glawatz, 11 24:53 8:00 Monticello
26 Bella Feaker, 12 24:59 8:02 Solon
27 Isabella Kuboushek, 9 25:23 8:10 South Winneshiek
28 24 Sadie Nolan, 9 25:26 8:11 Davenport Assumption
29 25 Jackie Stadtmueller, 11 25:41 8:16 Monticello
30 Lilly Houtakker, 11 26:08 8:25 Solon
31 Emma Whitson, 10 26:17 8:27 Anamosa
32 26 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:19 8:28 North Linn Csd
33 27 JoAnna Patterson, 9 26:29 8:31 Monticello
34 28 Ally Kersten, 12 26:43 8:36 Davenport Assumption
35 29 Emma York, 9 26:47 8:37 Jefferson
36 30 Taylor Hodge, 12 26:53 8:39 Davenport Assumption
37 Grace Zweibohmer, 9 26:56 8:40 South Winneshiek
38 31 Thursday Peterson, 9 27:07 8:43 Jefferson
39 Georgia Havlicek, 11 27:09 8:44 Solon
40 Reilly Johnson, 12 27:26 8:49 Solon
41 32 Ella Ries, 12 27:31 8:51 North Linn Csd
42 McKenna Bush, 9 27:35 8:53 Maquoketa Valley
43 33 Martine Niwe, 11 27:39 8:54 Jefferson
44 Leah Wilson, 11 27:46 8:56 Davenport Assumption

9:00 Pace
45 Riley Evans, 10 28:09 9:03 Monticello
46 34 Brie Meyer, 9 28:18 9:06 Jefferson
47 Cora Wehr, 11 28:19 9:07 Davenport Assumption
48 Caejyn Helgens, 9 28:20 9:07 Anamosa
49 35 Elise Ware, 11 28:27 9:09 North Linn Csd
50 Adie Craig, 11 28:36 9:12 Davenport Assumption
51 Kira Ellignson, 10 28:42 9:14 South Winneshiek
52 Lily Moestchen, 9 28:49 9:16 Monticello
53 Ella Sauser, 9 29:02 9:21 Monticello
54 Sophia Miles, 9 29:04 9:21 Solon
55 Jordan Hogan, 12 29:04 9:21 Maquoketa Valley
56 36 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:28 9:29 North Linn Csd
57 Allison Hogan, 10 29:37 9:32 Maquoketa Valley
58 37 Lizeth Esqueda, 9 29:55 9:38 Jefferson
59 Cheyenne Mulford, 12 30:23 9:47 Solon
60 38 Samantha Taylor, 11 30:48 9:55 North Linn Csd

10:00 Pace
61 Addison Schlue, 10 31:16 10:04 Davenport Assumption

11:00 Pace
62 Miranda Rickels, 10 35:26 11:24 Calamus Wheatland



46th Annual Anamosa Inv MS Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny 49°, W 6 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 27 1 4 5 6 11 13 14 13:38 1:39
2 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 62 7 8 12 16 19 20 30 14:35 1:25
3 North Linn Csd 83 3 15 18 21 26 27 28 14:51 2:29
4 Cascade 94 2 9 23 29 31 32 14:57 3:21
5 Anamosa 98 10 17 22 24 25 33 15:07 1:29

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Camanche, Isaac Newton Christia, Maquoketa Valley, Midland Csd, Monticello, Springville, Tipton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
1 Jillian Janssen, 7 12:50 6:25
4 Falyn Svalstad, 7 13:23 6:41
5 Ava Rolwes, 7 13:31 6:45
6 Jillian Elijah, 8 13:54 6:57
11 Piper Barnhouse, 8 14:29 7:14
13 Maddyson Bogard, 7 14:43 7:21
14 Delaney DeWild, 8 14:43 7:21

Total Time = 1:08:07     Total Places = 27

2. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
7 Leah Paulson, 8 13:55 6:57
8 Avery Dechant, 8 13:59 6:59
12 Addison Domer, 8 14:41 7:20
16 Anika Haugen, 8 14:58 7:29
19 Chloe Adamson, 7 15:19 7:39
20 Brooke Walrath, 7 15:22 7:41
30 Haley Kozloski, 7 16:15 8:07

Total Time = 1:12:52     Total Places = 62

3. North Linn Csd
3 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:07 6:33
15 Carly Ries, 8 14:46 7:23
18 Abby Michael, 8 15:19 7:39
21 Ava Hoover, 7 15:24 7:42
26 Mackenzie Burke, 7 15:36 7:48
27 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:38 7:49
28 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 15:48 7:54

Total Time = 1:14:12     Total Places = 83

4. Cascade
2 Hallie Kelchen, 8 12:57 6:28
9 Lilly Supple, 8 14:02 7:01
23 Annie Trumm, 8 15:30 7:45
29 Olivia Noonan, 7 15:58 7:59
31 Maggie Loes, 7 16:18 8:09
32 Hanna Noonan, 7 16:20 8:10

Total Time = 1:14:45     Total Places = 94

5. Anamosa
10 Ava Remley, 8 14:04 7:02
17 Leah Whitson, 8 14:59 7:29
22 Ryan Carlson, 8 15:27 7:43
24 Audrey Fort, 8 15:31 7:45
25 Lauren Oltmanns, 7 15:33 7:46
33 Bianca Lovell, 7 22:10 11:05

Total Time = 1:15:34     Total Places = 98



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Addison Merritt, 7 12:11 6:05 Springville
2 1 Jillian Janssen, 7 12:50 6:25 Solon Middle School
3 Delany Homan, 7 12:52 6:26 Camanche
4 2 Hallie Kelchen, 8 12:57 6:28 Cascade
5 Taryn Burbridge, 8 13:00 6:30 Maquoketa Valley
6 3 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:07 6:33 North Linn Csd
7 4 Falyn Svalstad, 7 13:23 6:41 Solon Middle School
8 Halle Recker, 8 13:24 6:42 Monticello
9 5 Ava Rolwes, 7 13:31 6:45 Solon Middle School
10 6 Jillian Elijah, 8 13:54 6:57 Solon Middle School
11 7 Leah Paulson, 8 13:55 6:57 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
12 8 Avery Dechant, 8 13:59 6:59 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

7:00 Pace
13 9 Lilly Supple, 8 14:02 7:01 Cascade
14 10 Ava Remley, 8 14:04 7:02 Anamosa
15 Ava Graw, 8 14:07 7:03 Isaac Newton Christia
16 Gabby Hingtgen, 8 14:13 7:06 Bellevue
17 11 Piper Barnhouse, 8 14:29 7:14 Solon Middle School
18 12 Addison Domer, 8 14:41 7:20 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
19 13 Maddyson Bogard, 7 14:43 7:21 Solon Middle School
20 14 Delaney DeWild, 8 14:43 7:21 Solon Middle School
21 15 Carly Ries, 8 14:46 7:23 North Linn Csd
22 Kayanna Schmidt, 7 14:54 7:27 Solon Middle School
23 16 Anika Haugen, 8 14:58 7:29 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
24 17 Leah Whitson, 8 14:59 7:29 Anamosa
25 Mya Bodecker, 7 15:00 7:30 Tipton
26 18 Abby Michael, 8 15:19 7:39 North Linn Csd
27 19 Chloe Adamson, 7 15:19 7:39 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
28 Tess Richards, 7 15:20 7:40 Solon Middle School
29 20 Brooke Walrath, 7 15:22 7:41 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
30 21 Ava Hoover, 7 15:24 7:42 North Linn Csd
31 22 Ryan Carlson, 8 15:27 7:43 Anamosa
32 Marin Ashbacker, 8 15:29 7:44 Solon Middle School
33 23 Annie Trumm, 8 15:30 7:45 Cascade
34 24 Audrey Fort, 8 15:31 7:45 Anamosa
35 25 Lauren Oltmanns, 7 15:33 7:46 Anamosa
36 26 Mackenzie Burke, 7 15:36 7:48 North Linn Csd
37 27 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:38 7:49 North Linn Csd
38 Taylor Jett, 7 15:39 7:49 Solon Middle School
39 Ashley Nicholson, 7 15:42 7:51 Solon Middle School
40 28 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 15:48 7:54 North Linn Csd
41 29 Olivia Noonan, 7 15:58 7:59 Cascade

8:00 Pace
42 Savannah Pfab, 7 16:10 8:05 North Linn Csd
43 30 Haley Kozloski, 7 16:15 8:07 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
44 31 Maggie Loes, 7 16:18 8:09 Cascade
45 32 Hanna Noonan, 7 16:20 8:10 Cascade
46 Katie Stadtmueller, 7 16:27 8:13 Monticello
47 Thelma Henricksen, 7 16:37 8:18 Camanche
48 Emma Cleveland, 7 16:38 8:19 Camanche
49 Chloe Kozloski, 8 16:44 8:22 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
50 Gillian Schulte, 7 17:00 8:30 North Linn Csd
51 Grace Schouten, 7 17:05 8:32 Isaac Newton Christia
52 Dottie Garbes, 7 17:14 8:37 Isaac Newton Christia
53 Haydin Flannagan, 7 17:15 8:37 Maquoketa Valley
54 Emily Rudd, 8 17:16 8:38 Maquoketa Valley
55 Elizabeth Kraft, 8 17:44 8:52 Maquoketa Valley
56 Gabrielle Willson, 8 17:46 8:53 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
57 Brynn Sheeley, 7 17:48 8:54 Solon Middle School

9:00 Pace
58 Leah Schemmel, 8 18:15 9:07 Monticello
59 Brianna Kearney, 8 18:16 9:08 Monticello
60 Paige Thomas, 8 19:12 9:36 Tipton
61 Mya Kerwin, 7 19:19 9:39 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
62 Jana Fayed, 7 19:36 9:48 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
63 Miranda Simison, 7 19:44 9:52 Solon Middle School

10:00 Pace
64 Ellie Scott, 8 20:42 10:21 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
65 Addison McDermott, 8 20:56 10:28 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
66 Rory Nelson, 7 21:17 10:38 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
67 Amlaeh Jerome, 7 21:34 10:47 Midland Csd

11:00 Pace
68 33 Bianca Lovell, 7 22:10 11:05 Anamosa





46th Annual Anamosa Inv MS Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 25, 2021
Sunny 49°, W 6 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 52 6 7 10 11 18 21 24 12:43 1:06
2 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 58 4 8 12 15 19 22 30 12:40 1:40
3 Tipton 76 1 9 14 23 29 34 37 12:52 2:39
4* Anamosa 126 5 13 32 35 41 43 44 13:46 3:06
5* Prince of Peace 126 16 20 26 31 33 45 46 13:42 0:57
6 North Linn Csd 129 2 25 27 28 47 14:19 7:39
7 Monticello 133 3 17 36 38 39 40 42 13:51 3:16

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Cascade, Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
6 Camden Lyons, 8 12:15 6:07
7 Cohen Leichtman, 7 12:18 6:09
10 Kaden Hoeper, 7 12:49 6:24
11 Charlie Pettit, 8 12:50 6:25
18 Owen Young, 8 13:21 6:40
21 Caden Mai, 8 13:26 6:43
24 Connor Dunn, 7 13:31 6:45

Total Time = 1:03:33     Total Places = 52

2. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
4 Elliot Kruegar, 7 11:44 5:52
8 Tristan Cerney, 8 12:19 6:09
12 Quinn Lorenz, 8 12:51 6:25
15 Beckham Erickson, 7 13:01 6:30
19 Nicholas Budzinski, 7 13:24 6:42
22 Jonah Deyweiler, 8 13:27 6:43
30 Aidan Ehlinger, 8 14:01 7:00

Total Time = 1:03:19     Total Places = 58

3. Tipton
1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 11:19 5:39
9 Jett Kamberling, 8 12:38 6:19
14 Kendrick Heffernan, 8 12:56 6:28
23 Bryce Olseen, 8 13:27 6:43
29 Isaac Spangler, 8 13:58 6:59
34 Aj Thomas, 7 14:13 7:06
37 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 14:36 7:18

Total Time = 1:04:18     Total Places = 76

4*. Anamosa
5 Hudson Scranton, 8 12:11 6:05
13 Parker Lasack, 7 12:53 6:26
32 Jake Beharands, 8 14:11 7:05
35 Griffin Embree, 8 14:17 7:08
41 Mason Sparrgrove, 7 15:17 7:38
43 Colin Boehler, 7 16:13 8:06
44 Ethan Jackson, 8 16:25 8:12

Total Time = 1:08:49     Total Places = 126

5*. Prince of Peace
16 Nolan Keis, 8 13:16 6:38
20 Ryan Greve, 7 13:24 6:42
26 Rashaud Huggard, 8 13:33 6:46
31 Sam Sisneros, 8 14:04 7:02
33 Tyler Van Hyfte, 8 14:12 7:06
45 Kyler Leslie, 7 16:42 8:21
46 Max Smith, 7 18:48 9:24

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:08:29     Total Places = 126

6. North Linn Csd
2 Levi Benesh, 8 11:28 5:44
25 Landon Mertens, 7 13:32 6:46
27 Sawyer Long, 8 13:39 6:49
28 Luke Barth, 8 13:46 6:53
47 Evan Wade, 7 19:06 9:33

Total Time = 1:11:31     Total Places = 129

7. Monticello
3 Aedan Althoff, 8 11:40 5:50
17 Mace Schnoor, 8 13:16 6:38
36 Grant Gassman, 8 14:26 7:13
38 Emmit Rickels, 7 14:53 7:26
39 Gabe Kraus, 7 14:56 7:28
40 Ben Welter, 8 14:59 7:29
42 Alan Arriaga, 7 15:17 7:38

Total Time = 1:09:11     Total Places = 133



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 11:19 5:39 Tipton
2 2 Levi Benesh, 8 11:28 5:44 North Linn Csd
3 3 Aedan Althoff, 8 11:40 5:50 Monticello
4 4 Elliot Kruegar, 7 11:44 5:52 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

6:00 Pace
5 Connor Kilburg, 8 12:00 6:00 Bellevue
6 5 Hudson Scranton, 8 12:11 6:05 Anamosa
7 6 Camden Lyons, 8 12:15 6:07 Solon Middle School
8 7 Cohen Leichtman, 7 12:18 6:09 Solon Middle School
9 8 Tristan Cerney, 8 12:19 6:09 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
10 9 Jett Kamberling, 8 12:38 6:19 Tipton
11 Arefat Ali, 7 12:45 6:22 Isaac Newton Christia
12 10 Kaden Hoeper, 7 12:49 6:24 Solon Middle School
13 11 Charlie Pettit, 8 12:50 6:25 Solon Middle School
14 12 Quinn Lorenz, 8 12:51 6:25 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
15 13 Parker Lasack, 7 12:53 6:26 Anamosa
16 14 Kendrick Heffernan, 8 12:56 6:28 Tipton
17 15 Beckham Erickson, 7 13:01 6:30 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
18 Tanner Topping, 7 13:09 6:34 Cascade
19 Carter Conrad, 8 13:10 6:35 Cascade
20 16 Nolan Keis, 8 13:16 6:38 Prince of Peace
21 17 Mace Schnoor, 8 13:16 6:38 Monticello
22 Josh Skinner, 8 13:21 6:40 Isaac Newton Christia
23 18 Owen Young, 8 13:21 6:40 Solon Middle School
24 Jeremy Nicodemus, 8 13:21 6:40 Isaac Newton Christia
25 Kyle Dunne, 8 13:22 6:41 Bellevue
26 19 Nicholas Budzinski, 7 13:24 6:42 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
27 20 Ryan Greve, 7 13:24 6:42 Prince of Peace
28 21 Caden Mai, 8 13:26 6:43 Solon Middle School
29 22 Jonah Deyweiler, 8 13:27 6:43 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
30 23 Bryce Olseen, 8 13:27 6:43 Tipton
31 24 Connor Dunn, 7 13:31 6:45 Solon Middle School
32 25 Landon Mertens, 7 13:32 6:46 North Linn Csd
33 26 Rashaud Huggard, 8 13:33 6:46 Prince of Peace
34 27 Sawyer Long, 8 13:39 6:49 North Linn Csd
35 28 Luke Barth, 8 13:46 6:53 North Linn Csd
36 29 Isaac Spangler, 8 13:58 6:59 Tipton

7:00 Pace
37 30 Aidan Ehlinger, 8 14:01 7:00 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
38 31 Sam Sisneros, 8 14:04 7:02 Prince of Peace
39 Leo Hackett, 8 14:10 7:05 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
40 32 Jake Beharands, 8 14:11 7:05 Anamosa
41 Eli Cash, 8 14:11 7:05 Solon Middle School
42 33 Tyler Van Hyfte, 8 14:12 7:06 Prince of Peace
43 34 Aj Thomas, 7 14:13 7:06 Tipton
44 35 Griffin Embree, 8 14:17 7:08 Anamosa
45 Kindrick Decker, 7 14:24 7:12 Bellevue
46 36 Grant Gassman, 8 14:26 7:13 Monticello
47 Spencer Michels, 8 14:27 7:13 Solon Middle School
48 Brady Wick, 7 14:32 7:16 Solon Middle School
49 Jacob Kramer, 8 14:33 7:16 Solon Middle School
50 37 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 14:36 7:18 Tipton
51 Devin DeLoach, 7 14:43 7:21 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
52 Luis Buck, 7 14:45 7:22 Solon Middle School
53 38 Emmit Rickels, 7 14:53 7:26 Monticello
54 39 Gabe Kraus, 7 14:56 7:28 Monticello
55 40 Ben Welter, 8 14:59 7:29 Monticello
56 Cooper Adams, 7 15:02 7:31 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
57 Mitch Manders, 8 15:04 7:32 Bellevue
58 Noah Johnson, 7 15:05 7:32 Tipton
59 41 Mason Sparrgrove, 7 15:17 7:38 Anamosa
60 42 Alan Arriaga, 7 15:17 7:38 Monticello
61 Ben Yeomans, 7 15:22 7:41 Solon Middle School
62 Sawyer Rummel, 7 15:23 7:41 Solon Middle School
63 Caden Delecki, 8 15:39 7:49 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
64 Owen Snyder, 8 15:42 7:51 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
65 Ben Haugh, 8 15:44 7:52 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
66 Rene Meza, 8 15:48 7:54 Solon Middle School
67 Landon Conn, 8 15:50 7:55 Isaac Newton Christia
68 Evan Gleason, 7 15:53 7:56 Solon Middle School

8:00 Pace
69 Kaleb Backen, 7 16:12 8:06 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
70 43 Colin Boehler, 7 16:13 8:06 Anamosa



71 44 Ethan Jackson, 8 16:25 8:12 Anamosa
72 Tate Long, 8 16:34 8:17 Monticello
73 Hayden Ackley, 8 16:35 8:17 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
74 Levi Oberbroeckling, 7 16:41 8:20 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
75 45 Kyler Leslie, 7 16:42 8:21 Prince of Peace
76 Elliot Sutton, 7 16:49 8:24 Solon Middle School
77 Jonathon Brown, 7 16:55 8:27 Tipton
78 Matthew Beanblossom, 7 17:16 8:38 Monticello
79 Ethan Ressler, 8 17:31 8:45 Solon Middle School

9:00 Pace
80 Brennan Love, 8 18:35 9:17 Monticello
81 Brandon Kunde, 7 18:37 9:18 Midland Csd
82 Drake Oliver, 8 18:39 9:19 Tipton
83 46 Max Smith, 7 18:48 9:24 Prince of Peace
84 Ben Fetzer, 7 18:58 9:29 Solon Middle School
85 Harry Ehmsen, 7 18:59 9:29 Solon Middle School
86 47 Evan Wade, 7 19:06 9:33 North Linn Csd
87 Greg Thill, 8 19:28 9:44 Prince of Peace
88 Emmett Steinman, 7 19:31 9:45 Tipton
89 Clayton Cooney, 7 19:31 9:45 Solon Middle School
90 Alec Cook, 8 19:43 9:51 Cascade

11:00 Pace
91 Porter Ball, 7 22:21 11:10 Solon Middle School
92 Pierson Baker, 7 23:47 11:53 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

12:00 Pace
93 Aiden Moore, 8 24:01 12:00 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
94 Malachi Herrick, 7 25:59 12:59 Anamosa


